SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).477/2020

THE CHIEF GENERAL MANAGER & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. J.S.R GAS LINKS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.40724/2020-EX-PARTE STAY)

Date: 28-05-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Tushar Mehta, SG

Mr. Amit Meharia, Adv.

Ms. Tannishtha Singh, Adv.

Ms. Rupali Bansal, Adv.

M/S. Meharia & Company, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

List alongwith Diary No.2960/2020.

(ARJUN BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU KAPOOR)
BRANCH OFFICER